cnuHa 50 M aeByLIKKN

AsTop: Administrator
11.12.2013 09:24 -

50 m. H/c, piByaTa

NeNe Mpi3BuLe iM"a cnopTCMBaHapOLX. Pospsan
3annus 01
1 Kyniw Onekcangpa 2003 [tOH.
04001
2 bykaHoBa Tamapa 2003 1]

04000 K
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04000

03800

03800

04000

04000

3akopko ApiHa

OnaHko Mapis

K
HOveak Mapis

K
Koponb Tamapa

K
Cyxosepxa HapuHa

K
BynaHosa Mapis

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

ItoH

217
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04200

3annue [ 2

04800

04700

04500

MopeperiHa [MaHHa

Axyniy Coqoist

HikitiHa KOnis

CobkoBcbka KapuHa

2004

2004

2003

2003

ItoH.

ItoH.

[toH

[tOH.

3/7



cnuHa 50 m aeByLIKK

AsTop: Administrator
11.12.2013 09:24 -

04200

5
04500

6

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

04700

7
04700

8
04800

3annue 03

1

BopogHoc Banepis

K
MenbHunk OnekcaHgpa

K
HoBocenbcbka MineHa

Kapnosa Y naHa

Ekimoea Mapis

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

[tOH.

IltoH.

ltoH

IltoH.
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05600

05600

05500

04800

04800

Nlato KartepuHa

Anb-lopiaHi Codis

KyaniHa Mapraputa

Hepnawkiscbka KaTtepuHa

MiukeBu4y EBrexis

2006

2005

2003

2003

2004

ItoH.

ItoH.

[tOH.

[tOH.

IloH.
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AkBamancrtep Kl

7 InbiHa KapuHa

05600

8 Bonuescbka Hapis

05700

3annus [4

1 TpoueHko Banepis

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
04150 n/K

2 MorinbHa KOnis

03700 n/K
3 Kasak €sreHis

05500

2005

2004

2002

2002

2004

[tOH.

IloH.

ItoH.

6/7
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10000

AkBamaincTtep

AkBamancTtep

03600

03800

Nopgoitok Bnagucnaea

KIl

BnaceHko $pocnasa

KIl

lNaBneHko BikTopis

n/K
MeTpyHik Banepis

n/k

2005

05900

2004

10000

2002

2001

ItoH.

IltoH.

ItoH.

717



